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CAMPIONAT CATALUNYA ESTIU INFANTIL
BARCELONA, 6 - 8/7/2018

Prova 25 Fem, 400m Estils Infantil Femení
7/7/2018 Resultats
MMC 15a 4:43.45 , DASCA ROMEU CLAUDIA 00058 LAS PALMAS DE G.C. 24/7/2009
MMC 14a 4:53.90 , DASCA ROMEU CLAUDIA 00058 TERRASSA 7/8/2008

Classificació ANY Temps

Infantil 14a

1. LUIS EGEA, Julia 04 C.N. Sabadell 5:12.07 35,00
50m: 33.22 33.22 150m: 1:52.32 41.64 250m: 3:18.43 46.00 350m: 4:39.21 34.66

100m: 1:10.68 37.46 200m: 2:32.43 40.11 300m: 4:04.55 46.12 400m: 5:12.07 32.86

2. MAUGERE VAN OUDENHOVEN, Valeria04 C.N. Sabadell 5:16.39 33,00
50m: 32.48 32.48 150m: 1:53.10 43.36 250m: 3:21.10 45.94 350m: 4:42.07 36.49

100m: 1:09.74 37.26 200m: 2:35.16 42.06 300m: 4:05.58 44.48 400m: 5:16.39 34.32

3. VILARDEBÓ PLA, Núria 04 C.N. Calella 5:17.93 31,00
50m: 33.89 33.89 150m: 1:53.66 41.35 250m: 3:21.30 46.90 350m: 4:43.74 35.44

100m: 1:12.31 38.42 200m: 2:34.40 40.74 300m: 4:08.30 47.00 400m: 5:17.93 34.19

4. PAVILLARD SALVADOR, Paula 04 N.C Torello 5:23.49 29,00
50m: 34.82 34.82 150m: 1:56.89 41.71 250m: 3:22.99 45.31 350m: 4:46.59 38.29

100m: 1:15.18 40.36 200m: 2:37.68 40.79 300m: 4:08.30 45.31 400m: 5:23.49 36.90

5. FERNÁNDEZ LUQUE, Paula 04 C.N. Vallirana 5:25.66 28,00
50m: 35.21 35.21 150m: 1:58.00 42.33 250m: 3:24.60 45.14 350m: 4:49.02 38.02

100m: 1:15.67 40.46 200m: 2:39.46 41.46 300m: 4:11.00 46.40 400m: 5:25.66 36.64

6. LOPEZ ROMERO, Tania 04 C.N. Caldes 5:28.10 27,00
50m: 35.86 35.86 150m: 1:59.71 42.41 250m: 3:25.38 44.90 350m: 4:50.18 39.07

100m: 1:17.30 41.44 200m: 2:40.48 40.77 300m: 4:11.11 45.73 400m: 5:28.10 37.92

7. CASTILLO MORENILLA, Lidia 04 C.N. Caldes 5:30.01 26,00
50m: 36.53 36.53 150m: 2:01.80 43.06 250m: 3:30.05 46.40 350m: 4:54.03 37.49

100m: 1:18.74 42.21 200m: 2:43.65 41.85 300m: 4:16.54 46.49 400m: 5:30.01 35.98

8. DE LA CRUZ GARCIA, Lorea 04 C.N. Sant Andreu 5:30.22 25,00
50m: 36.26 36.26 150m: 2:05.13 41.80 250m: 3:32.40 47.63 350m: 4:56.07 35.89

100m: 1:23.33 47.07 200m: 2:44.77 39.64 300m: 4:20.18 47.78 400m: 5:30.22 34.15

9. LORENZO BARTOLI, Jana 04 C.N. Barcelona 5:30.29 24,00
50m: 35.24 35.24 150m: 1:59.99 45.09 250m: 3:30.23 49.31 350m: 4:55.58 37.76

100m: 1:14.90 39.66 200m: 2:40.92 40.93 300m: 4:17.82 47.59 400m: 5:30.29 34.71

10. ARRABAL GIL, Maria 04 C.N. Sant Sadurni 5:32.16 23,00
50m: 35.11 35.11 150m: 2:03.03 46.04 250m: 3:31.49 45.32 350m: 4:55.69 39.03

100m: 1:16.99 41.88 200m: 2:46.17 43.14 300m: 4:16.66 45.17 400m: 5:32.16 36.47

11. MARCO NAVARRO, Irune 04 C.N. Sant Boi 5:34.95 22,00
50m: 35.09 35.09 150m: 1:59.76 43.66 250m: 3:30.57 49.54 350m: 4:58.14 37.75

100m: 1:16.10 41.01 200m: 2:41.03 41.27 300m: 4:20.39 49.82 400m: 5:34.95 36.81

12. PAPELL FONTELLES, Alexandra 04 C.E.N.Balaguer 5:35.98 21,00
50m: 34.20 34.20 150m: 2:00.99 46.41 250m: 3:31.04 46.14 350m: 4:57.60 39.97

100m: 1:14.58 40.38 200m: 2:44.90 43.91 300m: 4:17.63 46.59 400m: 5:35.98 38.38

13. GALO NOGUEIRA, Estel Xuan 04 C.N. Granollers 5:36.33 20,00
50m: 34.21 34.21 150m: 1:55.93 43.86 250m: 3:30.65 50.43 350m: 5:00.01 37.47

100m: 1:12.07 37.86 200m: 2:40.22 44.29 300m: 4:22.54 51.89 400m: 5:36.33 36.32

14. RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, Andrea 04 C.N. Sant Andreu 5:38.86 19,00
50m: 36.10 36.10 150m: 2:04.30 46.19 250m: 3:33.97 45.37 350m: 4:59.92 39.23

100m: 1:18.11 42.01 200m: 2:48.60 44.30 300m: 4:20.69 46.72 400m: 5:38.86 38.94

15. CASALS MOJICA, Lucia 04 C.N. Barcelona 5:39.99 18,00
50m: 35.01 35.01 150m: 1:59.85 44.23 250m: 3:34.00 51.76 350m: 5:03.56 38.13

100m: 1:15.62 40.61 200m: 2:42.24 42.39 300m: 4:25.43 51.43 400m: 5:39.99 36.43

16. INIESTA QUIROS, Chloe 04 C.N. Barcelona 5:40.30 17,00
50m: 37.68 37.68 150m: 2:05.35 44.99 250m: 3:35.74 47.37 350m: 5:02.72 38.23

100m: 1:20.36 42.68 200m: 2:48.37 43.02 300m: 4:24.49 48.75 400m: 5:40.30 37.58
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17. USECHI ELIZARI, Marta 04 C.N. Barcelona 5:42.75 -
50m: 36.49 36.49 150m: 2:05.39 43.99 250m: 3:37.83 49.63 350m: 5:06.39 37.49

100m: 1:21.40 44.91 200m: 2:48.20 42.81 300m: 4:28.90 51.07 400m: 5:42.75 36.36

18. GRAU LOPEZ DE LA OSA, Paula 04 C.N. L´ Hospitalet 5:49.32 16,00
50m: 37.74 37.74 150m: 2:09.43 46.76 250m: 3:44.78 49.92 350m: 5:13.25 37.25

100m: 1:22.67 44.93 200m: 2:54.86 45.43 300m: 4:36.00 51.22 400m: 5:49.32 36.07

19. SAINZ PUENTE, Clara 04 C.N. Granollers 5:56.36 15,00
50m: 37.20 37.20 150m: 2:07.86 46.82 250m: 3:44.34 51.02 350m: 5:17.96 42.68

100m: 1:21.04 43.84 200m: 2:53.32 45.46 300m: 4:35.28 50.94 400m: 5:56.36 38.40

20. HUGUET SAN AGUSTIN, Nora 04 C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta 5:56.38 14,00
50m: 39.44 39.44 150m: 2:12.90 45.13 250m: 3:43.22 45.96 350m: 5:15.43 44.13

100m: 1:27.77 48.33 200m: 2:57.26 44.36 300m: 4:31.30 48.08 400m: 5:56.38 40.95

21. NAJERA ELVIRA, Carla 04 C.N. Badalona 6:05.46 13,00
50m: 39.86 39.86 150m: 2:13.13 45.51 250m: 3:49.85 54.81 350m: 5:24.88 40.87

100m: 1:27.62 47.76 200m: 2:55.04 41.91 300m: 4:44.01 54.16 400m: 6:05.46 40.58

Infantil 15a

1. FARRERONS SAVENKOVA, Xenia 03 C.N. Sabadell 5:14.98 35,00
50m: 32.78 32.78 150m: 1:52.66 41.93 250m: 3:18.96 45.88 350m: 4:39.22 35.57

100m: 1:10.73 37.95 200m: 2:33.08 40.42 300m: 4:03.65 44.69 400m: 5:14.98 35.76

2. RUIZ BARRAGÁN, Lucía 03 C.N. Vallirana 5:16.55 33,00
50m: 32.67 32.67 150m: 1:52.01 40.89 250m: 3:18.32 47.45 350m: 4:41.73 36.39

100m: 1:11.12 38.45 200m: 2:30.87 38.86 300m: 4:05.34 47.02 400m: 5:16.55 34.82

3. VILADEGUT FARRAN, Nuria 03 C.N. Lleida 5:22.98 31,00
50m: 34.46 34.46 150m: 1:57.14 43.04 250m: 3:24.21 45.10 350m: 4:46.99 36.59

100m: 1:14.10 39.64 200m: 2:39.11 41.97 300m: 4:10.40 46.19 400m: 5:22.98 35.99

4. DE LA FLOR GARCIA, Lucia 03 C.N. Cornella 5:26.30 29,00
50m: 34.53 34.53 150m: 1:56.58 41.42 250m: 3:28.02 50.09 350m: 4:52.34 35.42

100m: 1:15.16 40.63 200m: 2:37.93 41.35 300m: 4:16.92 48.90 400m: 5:26.30 33.96

5. OLIVA ABELLÓ, Ariadna 03 C.N. Sabadell 5:30.77 28,00
50m: 33.91 33.91 150m: 1:57.86 45.03 250m: 3:27.59 46.59 350m: 4:55.16 39.79

100m: 1:12.83 38.92 200m: 2:41.00 43.14 300m: 4:15.37 47.78 400m: 5:30.77 35.61

6. ALLENDE CASTILLA, Laura 03 C.N. Cornella 5:32.14 27,00
50m: 33.98 33.98 150m: 1:56.46 42.43 250m: 3:26.54 48.48 350m: 4:54.77 39.16

100m: 1:14.03 40.05 200m: 2:38.06 41.60 300m: 4:15.61 49.07 400m: 5:32.14 37.37

7. GUARDIA GARCIA, Marina 03 C.N. Sant Andreu 5:33.82 26,00
50m: 34.94 34.94 150m: 1:59.41 44.09 250m: 3:28.93 46.86 350m: 4:55.69 39.60

100m: 1:15.32 40.38 200m: 2:42.07 42.66 300m: 4:16.09 47.16 400m: 5:33.82 38.13

8. ORTIZ MARTINEZ, Ainhoa 03 C.N. L´ Hospitalet 5:35.99 25,00
50m: 34.52 34.52 150m: 2:03.49 45.23 250m: 3:33.32 48.58 350m: 4:59.94 37.69

100m: 1:18.26 43.74 200m: 2:44.74 41.25 300m: 4:22.25 48.93 400m: 5:35.99 36.05

9. ESTANY CUSELL, Alba 03 C.N. Calella 5:38.00 24,00
50m: 36.24 36.24 150m: 2:06.53 47.38 250m: 3:33.77 44.64 350m: 4:59.90 40.33

100m: 1:19.15 42.91 200m: 2:49.13 42.60 300m: 4:19.57 45.80 400m: 5:38.00 38.10

10. MONTAÑA ROVIRA, Mireia 03 C.N. Vic-Etb 5:40.20 23,00
50m: 37.53 37.53 150m: 2:02.82 42.45 250m: 3:35.47 49.41 350m: 5:04.47 38.73

100m: 1:20.37 42.84 200m: 2:46.06 43.24 300m: 4:25.74 50.27 400m: 5:40.20 35.73

11. SANCHO RUIZ, Bet 03 C.N. Viladecans 5:43.25 22,00
50m: 36.29 36.29 150m: 2:05.13 45.34 250m: 3:35.75 45.88 350m: 5:03.02 40.13

100m: 1:19.79 43.50 200m: 2:49.87 44.74 300m: 4:22.89 47.14 400m: 5:43.25 40.23

12. GOMEZ RIVERA, Lucia 03 C.N Piera 2012 5:43.50 21,00
50m: 35.98 35.98 150m: 2:01.36 44.43 250m: 3:34.72 50.36 350m: 5:04.54 39.30

100m: 1:16.93 40.95 200m: 2:44.36 43.00 300m: 4:25.24 50.52 400m: 5:43.50 38.96
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13. TORRES FERNANDEZ, Claudia Lun 03 Torrot C.N. Mataro 5:43.71 20,00
50m: 35.42 35.42 150m: 2:04.08 46.19 250m: 3:35.92 47.86 350m: 5:08.27 44.31

100m: 1:17.89 42.47 200m: 2:48.06 43.98 300m: 4:23.96 48.04 400m: 5:43.71 35.44

14. BONAMUSA BOIX, Queralt 03 Torrot C.N. Mataro 5:46.91 19,00
50m: 36.66 36.66 150m: 2:06.40 46.10 250m: 3:39.87 48.62 350m: 5:09.17 39.91

100m: 1:20.30 43.64 200m: 2:51.25 44.85 300m: 4:29.26 49.39 400m: 5:46.91 37.74

15. MARTIN CONESA, Maria Dongquan 03 C.N. Caldes 5:47.06 18,00
50m: 35.47 35.47 150m: 2:04.28 46.97 250m: 3:37.02 47.06 350m: 5:06.68 41.35

100m: 1:17.31 41.84 200m: 2:49.96 45.68 300m: 4:25.33 48.31 400m: 5:47.06 40.38

16. GARCIA DOMINGUEZ, Nerea 03 C.N. Cornella 5:48.20 17,00
50m: 35.51 35.51 150m: 2:02.97 45.92 250m: 3:36.89 50.69 350m: 5:09.51 41.20

100m: 1:17.05 41.54 200m: 2:46.20 43.23 300m: 4:28.31 51.42 400m: 5:48.20 38.69

17. TORRE CRESPO, Marina 03 C.N. Tarraco 5:51.69 16,00
50m: 35.69 35.69 150m: 2:02.69 45.53 250m: 3:39.52 51.70 350m: 5:11.53 40.17

100m: 1:17.16 41.47 200m: 2:47.82 45.13 300m: 4:31.36 51.84 400m: 5:51.69 40.16

EXH BLAYA CORRONS, Janna 03 C.N. Igualada 5:18.29 -
50m: 33.34 33.34 150m: 1:54.20 42.46 250m: 3:21.27 45.58 350m: 4:43.74 36.41

100m: 1:11.74 38.40 200m: 2:35.69 41.49 300m: 4:07.33 46.06 400m: 5:18.29 34.55


